
氏名 所属校 氏名 所属校

1121

1042

802

1363

1284

564

8 83

404 921

121 602

静岡 363

1041 1082

12 162

1562 241

562 281

844 1564

1084 123

283 402

442 842

164 521

804 41

484 323

321 1801

361 444

401 483

322 1083
25 70

601 71

801 72

482 242

524 282

1761 481

161 1241

761 1682

841 364

563 881

1561 441

1561 441

1001
244

1043 83

362 803

82 522

443 1044

1283 124

284 843

922 603

1081 1563

922

第６試合場

Ｅ

2-19
Ａ－Ｂ

第２試合場

8-18
ＥＦ－ＧＨ

第８試合場

ＥＦＧＨ

6-18

第８試合場

69

茨城県立鹿島灘高等学校

田中　嘉人

岩手県立杜陵高等学校奥州校

緒方　拓巳

神奈川県立横浜修悠館高等学校横須賀

岩手

80

83

大阪

福岡

坂本　一太

愛知県立春日井高等学校榑林　日奈都

橘　蒼生 クラーク記念国際高等学校　姫路キャンパス

愛知

中原　将生

兵庫

埼玉

81

7-11

向陽台高等学校浅山　真孝

滋賀

あずさ第一高等学校千葉 78

77

62

60

秋田明徳館高等学校

戸上　友輝 栃木

2 浅井　杏介 滋賀 滋賀県立瀬田工業高等学校

茨城

香川

滋賀

48

50

1-16

1-18 5-18

河野　拓実

山下　莉玖

埼玉

滋賀県立瀬田工業高等学校

香川県立高松工芸高等学校5-12

5 江川　怜央 鹿児島 川島学園鹿児島実業高等学校通信制課程

4 辻　翔太 福井 星槎国際高等学校福井学習センター

青山　奏斗

31

32

22 岡田　涼雅

兵庫

つくば開成学園高等学校

星槎国際高等学校香川

10

新潟市立明鏡高等学校

神戸市立神戸工科高等学校

新潟

静岡県立浜松大平台高等学校静岡

4-9

4-12

4-13

4-16

4-14

4-15

4-7

4-10

4-11

4-8

6-12

41 昆野　佳祐 岩手県立杜陵高等学校

植竹　燎伽

79

小澤　龍矢

茨城

埼玉県立羽生高等学校 84

さくら国際高等学校 久留米キャンパス

滋賀県立瀬田工業高等学校

岐阜 中津川市立阿木高等学校

7-19

7-16

8-12

8-14

7-15

7-18

82

香川 香川県立三木高等学校

広島県立芦品まなび学園高等学校

河野　歩武

63

福岡県立ひびき高等学校

長野 つくば開成学園高等学校

富山県立志貴野高等学校富山

66松本　崚亮

熊本県立玉名高等学校熊本

67

68平金　大空

牛山　峻輔

福岡

広島県立芦品まなび学園高等学校

64

元岡　遼

76

85

46

千葉　裕真

86

90

田所　聖麻

岐阜県立東濃フロンティア高等学校

熊本

45 海老澤　光一

8-16

44 三宅　伶依

３位

高知

広島

坪内　俊樹

61高橋　遼生

第７試合場

74

長野

静岡県立島田商業高等学校

長野県上田千曲高等学校

津田　昴躍 73

天野　武 東京 科学技術学園高等学校日野

栃木県立宇都宮工業高等学校

75

福井

神戸　佑太

宮城 宮城県貞山高等学校

岡山県立烏城高等学校

山本　将也

岡山

星槎国際高等学校福井学習センター

65酒井　勝一

瀬口　一星

岐阜 岐阜県立岐阜工業高等学校

秋田

70

72

71

静岡

佐々木　竜也

三宅　政登

東京都立稔ヶ丘高等学校

21

19 冨井　基広 長野

20

18 久田　一将 静岡 静岡県立富士高等学校

16

兵庫

宮城県貞山高等学校

熊本県立湧心館高等学校

岡沼   翔 宮城

濱口　昂大 熊本

東京15 横山　遠和

17

若塚　海斗

長野県飯田OIDE長姫高等学校

北川　一紗

Ａ

武石　龍暉 埼玉

2-9

千葉県立館山総合高等学校

大阪

6-8

ＥＦ

岩手

石川　啓佑

ＡＢ

向陽台高等学校

6-15

6-11

5-10

5-11

5-14

5-15

5-17

大﨑　清矢

香川

石田　瑞貴

6-7

西井　星流
5-13

5-16

47

茨城県立茎崎高等学校 49

星槎国際高等学校柏キャンパス千葉佐倉　響 第５試合場

準決勝 準々決勝 四回戦 一回戦二回戦三回戦

5-9

　決　勝 準決勝三回戦 四回戦 準々決勝一回戦 二回戦

1 小室　蒼輝 茨城 翔洋学園高等学校第１試合場

1-12

1-9

1-13

高木　優嘉

高橋　開陽

51埼玉県立戸田翔陽高等学校

岩手県立杜陵高等学校

群馬県立前橋清陵高等学校

53

54槻山　圭吾

52井上　龍馬

神奈川

群馬

神奈川県立横浜修悠館高等学校横須賀

Ｅ－Ｆ

1-10

加藤　楓雅

埼玉県立羽生高等学校

秋田 秋田明徳館高等学校

7

6

千葉

1-15

第２試合場

1-17

1-14

2-8

2-12

星槎国際高等学校香川

福岡県立博多青松高等学校 定時制

9 保坂　知明

高知

福島

静岡 静岡県立静岡中央高等学校

55

56

長谷川　怜音 福島県立郡山萌世高等学校

門　勇輝

59

向陽台高等学校

松本　貴之

木村　夏海 兵庫

57

58高知 高知県立高知北高等学校

兵庫県立西宮香風高等学校

大阪

第6試合場

愛知 向陽台高等学校　東洋学園

熊本県立玉名高等学校

6-17

13

8 武藤　唯人 福岡

宮本　竜馬

中川　沙羅

広島

11 佐藤　樹 愛知

2-13

2-14

14

12 学校法人英数学館　並木学院福山高等学校

高知県立高知北高等学校

向陽台高等学校　東洋学園

1-11

田原　悠希

第4試合場

33 高橋　由樹

松田　芳樹

広島市立広島工業高等学校広島

京都市立伏見工業高等学校

福島 福島県立白河第二高等学校相川　芳樹

下津　一真

35 川浪　恭佑

36

34

千葉県立松戸南高等学校千葉

23

第３試合場 24

大江　竜司

池上　諒

髙木　稀友

谷口　皓天

山川　惠介

林　健太

28

26

25

27

広島

廣瀬　和央人

準優勝

３位

88

笛木　大生 新潟

89

7-12

古川　悠太 東京 東京都立八王子拓真高等学校 92

堀部　将利 岐阜

8-10

8-7

高知県立高知北高等学校

黒江　兼章

東京

岡山42

岩手

新井　貴大 埼玉 埼玉県立羽生高等学校

ＮＨＫ学園高等学校

栃木 栃木県立学悠館高等学校定時制

私立太平洋学園高等学校

39

43 松本　一輝

牧野　功征

愛知

岡山県興譲館高等学校

愛知県立一色高等学校

40

宮崎 宮崎県立宮崎東高等学校

優勝

91

8-11

8-8

Ｈ

8-13

8-15

熊本県立玉名高等学校

神奈川

87

新潟県立堀之内高等学校
8-9

37 群馬

渡邊　能人

群馬県立高崎商業高等学校

高知

小川　渓児

濵田　吏玖

京都

神奈川県立横浜修悠館高等学校横須賀38

佐藤　琉翔

神奈川

6-9

7-9

7-10

7-133-12

3-8

6-10

7-17

7-14

―ＥＦＧＨ

6-14

6-13

6-16

ＣＤ

Ｃ

Ｄ

4-17

3-13

3-18

2-18
Ｂ

ＡＢＣＤ

Ｇ

Ｆ

Ｃ－Ｄ

2-16

2-17

第１試合場

ＡＢＣＤ

第４試合場

3-17

3-15

木村　元紀 栃木 栃木県立学悠館高等学校定時制

2-10

Ｇ－Ｈ
第８試合場

ＡＢ－ＣＤ
第４試合場

4-18

8-17ＧＨ

3-16

滋賀 綾羽高等学校

熊本
3-11

3-14

福岡県立ひびき高等学校

中津川市立阿木高等学校

神奈川県立横浜修悠館高等学校横須賀神奈川

茨城

香川

男　子　個　人　戦　組　合　せ

3-9

大阪府立西野田工科高等学校大阪

福岡

3-10

3

岐阜
2-11

クラーク記念国際高等学校　姫路キャンパス

翔洋学園高等学校

2-15

29

30

長野

鈴木　春樹

足立　亮


